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Model

YT-160C

JYT-210C

WWT-260C

T-320C

Filling range

5-300m

50-1000ML

200-2000ML

500-3000ML

Packaging speed

20-60 bags/min

20-80 bags/min

10-80 bags/min

10-50 bags/min

Bag length

100~ 210mm

110*330mm

150*400mm

150*500mm

Bag width

B80=160mm

90*210mm

150*260mm

200*320mm

Machine size

1700%1050*1100mm

2150*1350%1300mm

245071200+1200mm

28001200%1200mm

Air consumption

0.35m?

0.5m#

0.7m?

0.7m?

Applicable bag type

Three-side seal, four-side
seal, back seal, Stand-up
bag, M-shaped bag,

special-shaped bag

Three-side seal, four-side
seal, back seal, Stand-up
bag, M-shaped bag,

special-shaped bag

Three-side seal, four-side
seal, back seal, Stand-up bag,
M-shaped bag, special-
shaped bag

Three-side seal, four-

side seal, back seal,
Stand-up bag, M-

shaped bag, special-

shaped bag

Machine weight

&00kg

900kg

1100kg

1500kg

Machine power

220/380V.50H Z, 2.5KW

220/380V,50HZ, 3.5kW

220/380V,50HZ,3.5KW

220/380V.50Hz 3.5KW
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